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3.5 mm | Cable length: 1.20 m | White

Product specifications
Cable design

Colour

Material

Frequency response
Headphones type

Ear tip sizes included

Driver size
Cable length
Impedance
Connection type

Weight

Round
White
ABS

20 Hz - 20 kHz
In-Ear
2x S

2x M
2x L

10 mm
1.20 m
16 Ohm
3.5mm

11.0g

Packaging information

Brand
Order code
EAN number:

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

281 04684“

Nedis
HPWD1001WT
5412810304684

In-ear headphones

2x extra set of earbuds (small and

large)

L x W x
53mm 172 mm

H (mm) Weight
28mm 39¢g

277 mm 206 mm 287 mm 22909

il
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