

## nedis Datasheet | Wired Earphones

## 3.5 mm | Cable length: 1.20 m | White

Brand: Nedis | Article number: HPWD1001WT | EAN number: 5412810304684

Product specifications			
Cable design	Round		
Colour	White		
Material	ABS		
Frequency response	20 Hz - 20 kHz		
Headphones type	In-Ear		
Ear tip sizes included	2x S		
	2x M		
	2x L		
Driver size	10 mm		
Cable length	1.20 m		
Impedance	16 Ohm		
Connection type	3.5 mm		
Weight	11.0 g		

Packaging information			
Brand	Nedis		
Order code	HPWD1001WT		
EAN number:	5412810304684		
Package contents	In-ear headphones		
	2x extra set of earbuds (small and large)		

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	53 mm	172 mm	28 mm	39 g
50	277 mm	206 mm	287 mm	2290 g





